2
Scie-Plas
Electrophoresis
Scie-Plas Limited declare that the products listed in this catalogue
are in conformity to the relevant CE safety standards:
EMC Directive: 89/336/EEC
Tests: EN55011  Emissions
EN50082-1  Immunity

pre-casting of several gels simultaneously, a multiple unit allows up to three Casting Trays
to be poured at one time. This option is shown on page 8.
Ordering Information
Mini-Plus Horizontal Gel Unit with Removable Gel Casting Tray HU10
Includes: 1 x UV Tray 10 x 11.5cm , 2 x 1mm ,16 Sample Combs, Coloured Strips
Gel Casting Tray HU10-UT
Silicone Casting Gates HU10-SCG
Silicone Gasket, 1 metre HU-SG
Coloured Loading Strips HU10-CS
External Casting Unit for 3 Gel Casting Trays HU10-CU
Replacement Pt Wire, 50cm PT-0.2
Designed for rapid
separation of DNA and
RNA restriction